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BHP-1752 1) BHP-2751G BHP-3751G BHP-5751G

37 kg
P-142

RWH-121
–

HB-7206QB
GF-120B

GA-4

BHP-1762
BHP-1772
BHP-180
BHP-181

CM-6

90 kg
P-392

RCH-202
HP-2015
HC-7206
GF-813B

GA-3

BHP-252
BHP-262
BHP-280
BHP-282
CW-350

172 kg
P-392

RCH-302
HP-3015
HC-7206
GF-813B 

GA-3

BHP-352
BHP-362
BHP-380
BHP-382
CW-350

298 kg
P-80

RCH-603
HP-5016
HC-7206
GF-813B

GA-3

BHP-552
BHP-562
BHP-580
BHP-582
CW-750

66-69
26
27

120
126
132

151
152
153
153

BHP-Series, Master Puller Sets

8 tonMaster Puller Set Capacity * 20 ton 30 ton 50 ton Page:

Included  Hydraulics Set Weight 

• Hand Pump  
• Cylinder  
• Saddle
• Hose
• Gauge  
• Gauge Adaptor

Included Pullers
Grip Puller
Cross Bearing Puller 
Bearing Cup Puller
Bearing Puller

• Case

Model Number 

Multi Purpose 
Puller Set

Shown: Master Puller Set BHP-3751G

• Supplied with a full hydraulic set including pump, hose, 
cylinder, gauge, gauge adaptor and wooden case

• High quality, forged steel components provide superior 
reliability and service

• Sets include speed crank and adjusting screw for fast 
contact to work before hydraulics are applied

• All Master Puller Sets include a Grip Puller, a Cross 
Bearing Puller, a Bearing Cup Puller and a Bearing 
Puller Attachment, which can be ordered separately, 
see items nr. 10, 20 , 30 and 40.

 SELECTION CHART 

1) Includes Adaptor FZ-1630.
* See warning on this page.

WARNING
Do not exceed 50% of the 
rated puller capacity when 
using a double crosshead 

(2 grip arms) or when using puller legs 
in combination with bearing puller 
attachment.

  Maintenance engineers throughout the 
industry greatly appreciate the Enerpac 
Master Puller sets




