BHP-Series, Master Puller Sets



Shown: Master Puller Set BHP-3751G



- Supplied with a full hydraulic set including pump, hose, cylinder, gauge, gauge adaptor and wooden case
- High quality, forged steel components provide superior reliability and service
- Sets include speed crank and adjusting screw for fast contact to work before hydraulics are applied
- All Master Puller Sets include a Grip Puller, a Cross Bearing Puller, a Bearing Cup Puller and a Bearing Puller Attachment, which can be ordered separately, see items nr. 10, 20, 30 and 40.

Multi Purpose Puller Set



WARNING

Do not exceed 50% of the rated puller capacity when using a double crosshead

(2 grip arms) or when using puller legs in combination with bearing puller attachment.

▼ Maintenance engineers throughout the industry greatly appreciate the Enerpac Master Puller sets



▼ SELECTION CHART

Master Puller Set Capacity *		8 ton	20 ton	30 ton	50 ton	Page:
	Model Number ▶	BHP-1752 1)	BHP-2751G	BHP-3751G	BHP-5751G	
Included Hydraulics	Set Weight ▶	37 kg	90 kg	172 kg	298 kg	
Hand Pump		P-142	P-392	P-392	P-80	66-69 ▶
 Cylinder 		RWH-121	RCH-202	RCH-302	RCH-603	26 🕨
Saddle		_	HP-2015	HP-3015	HP-5016	27 🕨
• Hose		HB-7206QB	HC-7206	HC-7206	HC-7206	120 🕨
Gauge		GF-120B	GF-813B	GF-813B	GF-813B	126 🕨
 Gauge Adaptor 		GA-4	GA-3	GA-3	GA-3	132 🕨
Included Pullers						
10 Grip Puller		BHP-1762	BHP-252	BHP-352	BHP-552	151 🕨
20 Cross Bearing Puller		BHP-1772	BHP-262	BHP-362	BHP-562	152 🕨
30 Bearing Cup Puller		BHP-180	BHP-280	BHP-380	BHP-580	153 🕨
40 Bearing Puller		BHP-181	BHP-282	BHP-382	BHP-582	153 🕨
• Case		CM-6	CW-350	CW-350	CW-750	

¹⁾ Includes Adaptor FZ-1630.

^{*} See warning on this page.